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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

_Reg No: 1994/004226/07 _

B T acro1 4475 < e T A o s B L ) aTax fnvolce,
w_.:.m : Robinson Liquors {Pty) Ltd
Ultra _._ncoa ﬁmqmm: vo_sﬁ:mﬂ AD) Ultra _._n_ccG _”m—mmz vo_:":mﬂ_. AD)
122 enr Varney & Main Rd 122 enr Varney & Main Rd
Green Point Green Point
Cape Town 8005 Cape Town 8005
Buyer's VAT: 4280101561

— |

18866.100001

190120 Aberlour 12YO Double Cask 6x750 ml 43% .0000
190160 Aberlour 16YO Double Cask Tube 6x750ml 43% 2.1667
162100 Absolut Berry Vodkarita 6x(4x300ml) 6% 41.0000
200702 Absolut Vodka Raspberri 12x750ml 38% 8.5833
150500 Chivas Regal XV 6x750ml 43% 7.0000

160550 The Glenlivet 15Y0 French Oak 6x750ml 43% 29.3333
161104 Inverroche Gin Amber 6x750ml 43% 14.0000

300101 Luc Belaire Rose 6x750ml 12.5% 45.0000

... BankingDetails
Account No: *EEE*6023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA
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689.49
1,170.62
584.54
248.73
546.38
934.38
399.63
440.82

DocNo: 1501928
_u.u..su___ 2024-08-05
Customer: | 24172
wian._._ /Plant: | CPTD
WarehouseLL: ~ RG/0004327
waﬁ No: 137237150
_.E.._oq _.r.n_._uo. | WCP/036016

Payment Term:

i Lt

2,068.47
2,336.91
543.54
2,881.76
539.38
905.05
2,313.78
4,749.84

Name:

Signature:

Date:




.. Reg No: 1594/004226/07
.. Mat No: 4670144973
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Robinson Liquors (Pty) Ltd

Ultra :n:oa ﬁmﬁ.mm: Point)(EFT AD)
122 cnr Varney & Main Rd

Green Point

Cape Town 8005

wooHcm
270565
250531
250230
400150
600101

Bank:

Account No:

Branch
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Luc mm_m:m Rose Fantome 6x750m| 12.5% 45. mwww
Martell Blue Swift 12x750m| 40% 25.7500
Olmeca Reposado 12x750ml 35% 14.3334
Olmeca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% 14.3334

Pernod 12x750m| 40% .0000

Wyborowa Vodka 12x750m| 43% .1667
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Citibank ZAR
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SOUTH AFRICA
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Customer PO:

no_._u_n_._nm.
Ultra Liquors Amqmmz _uo:._":mm._. AD)
122 cnr Varney & Main Rd

Green Point

_ Tax Invoice .
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Cape Town 8005
Buyer's VAT: 4280101561
18866.100001
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6.00
6.00
5.00
1.00
2.00

Name:
Signature:
Date:
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Date: 2024-08-05
Customer: | 24172
Branch/Plant:  CPTD
mzu_.a..o._ﬁ IL:  RG/0004327
o: 137237150
: | WCP/036016
vnﬁmzn._.n:._._..
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VAT
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EFT after delivery
| 2.5%

2, mmm 38

H

428.76
-25.75 725.10 4,834.02
-14.33 2,506.86 16,712.40
-14.33 2,089.05 13,927.00
0.00 400.97 2,673.12
0.17 547.36 3,649.04
TotalVAT | Totalincluding = |
9, Em 92 70,141.59
copTotal 68,388.04
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